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Mineral Exploration Licence Applications

14 August 2025

This extract contains information derived from the Mining Register established under section 15AA of the Mining Act 1971 (SA) and
processed as at the date the extract was produced.

Acknowledgement of Country

As guests here on Kaurna land, the Department for Energy and Mining (DEM) acknowledges everything this department does impacts on Aboriginal country, the sea, the sky, its people, and the spiritual and
cultural connections which have existed since the first sunrise. Our responsibility is to share our collective knowledge, recognise a difficult history, respect the relationships made over time, and create a stronger

future. We are ready to walk, learn and work together.
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MO1: Mineral Exploration Licence Applications

File Ref.

ELA-

ELA-01019

ELA-01028

ELA-01029

ELA-01030

ELA-01031

ELA-01032

ELA-01033
ELA-01034

ELA-01035

ELA-01036

ELA-01037

ELA-01038

ELA-01039

ELA-01040

ELA-01041

ELA-01042

ELA-01044

ELA-01045

ELA-01046

Applicant/s

Austwide Mining Title Management Pty

Ltd as Trustee for the Humberston
Family Trust

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Swan Earthmovers Pty Ltd

Swan Earthmovers Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

Australian Mining & Exploration Title
Services Pty Ltd

TOTAL APPLICANTS: 3

Locality Zone Area 1:250,000
(km?2) Map Sheet
0
Tallaringa Area - 224km WSW of Coober Pedy 0 TALLARINGA
. TALLARINGA,
Tallaringa Area - 194km WSW of Coober Pedy 0 BARTON
Tallaringa Area - 233km SW of Coober Pedy 0 BARTON
Tallaringa Area - 218km SW of Coober Pedy 0 BARTON
0 CALLABONNA
0
0
Callabonna Area - 130km NE of Arkaroola 0 CALLABONNA
Callabonna Area - 110km NE of Arkaroola 0 CALLABONNA
. KOPPERAMANNA,
Strzelecki Area - 124km NE of Marree 0 MARREE
Strzelecki Area - 150km NE of Marree 0 KOPPERAMANNA
Strzelecki Area - 183km NE of Marree 0
. KOPPERAMANNA,
Strzelecki Area - 170km NE of Marree 0 STRZELECKI
. STRZELECKI,
Strzelecki Area - 176km ENE of Marree 0 CALLABONNA
. STRZELECKI,
Strzelecki Area - 202km ENE of Marree 0 CALLABONNA
Strzelecki Area - 220km ENE of Marree 0 STRZELECKI
KOPPERAMANNA,
. MARREE,
Strzelecki Area - 155km ENE of Marree 0 STRZELECKI,
CALLABONNA
. STRZELECKI,
Strzelecki Area - 155km ENE of Marree 0 CALLABONNA
TOTAL ELAs: 3 TOTAL AREA: 12,321.84 sqg.km

** End of Extract **
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