M01

MINERALS
Information Sheet

Mineral Exploration Licence Applications

14 August 2025

This extract contains information derived from the Mining Register established under section 15AA of the *Mining Act 1971 (SA)* and processed as at the date the extract was produced.

Acknowledgement of Country

As guests here on Kaurna land, the Department for Energy and Mining (DEM) acknowledges everything this department does impacts on Aboriginal country, the sea, the sky, its people, and the spiritual and cultural connections which have existed since the first sunrise. Our responsibility is to share our collective knowledge, recognise a difficult history, respect the relationships made over time, and create a stronger future. We are ready to walk, learn and work together.









M01: Mineral Exploration Licence Applications

File Ref.	Applicant/s	Locality	Zone	Area (km²)	1:250,000 Map Sheet
ELA-					
ELA-01019	Austwide Mining Title Management Pty Ltd as Trustee for the Humberston Family Trust			0	
ELA-01028	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Tallaringa Area - 224km WSW of Coober Pedy		0	TALLARINGA
ELA-01029	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Tallaringa Area - 194km WSW of Coober Pedy		0	TALLARINGA, BARTON
ELA-01030	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Tallaringa Area - 233km SW of Coober Pedy		0	BARTON
ELA-01031	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Tallaringa Area - 218km SW of Coober Pedy		0	BARTON
ELA-01032	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd			0	CALLABONNA
ELA-01033	Swan Earthmovers Pty Ltd			0	
ELA-01034	Swan Earthmovers Pty Ltd			0	
ELA-01035	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Callabonna Area - 130km NE of Arkaroola		0	CALLABONNA
ELA-01036	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Callabonna Area - 110km NE of Arkaroola		0	CALLABONNA
ELA-01037	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Strzelecki Area - 124km NE of Marree		0	KOPPERAMANNA, MARREE
ELA-01038	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Strzelecki Area - 150km NE of Marree		0	KOPPERAMANNA
ELA-01039	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Strzelecki Area - 183km NE of Marree		0	
ELA-01040	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Strzelecki Area - 170km NE of Marree		0	KOPPERAMANNA, STRZELECKI
ELA-01041	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Strzelecki Area - 176km ENE of Marree		0	STRZELECKI, CALLABONNA
ELA-01042	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Strzelecki Area - 202km ENE of Marree		0	STRZELECKI, CALLABONNA
ELA-01044	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Strzelecki Area - 220km ENE of Marree		0	STRZELECKI
ELA-01045	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Strzelecki Area - 155km ENE of Marree		0	KOPPERAMANNA, MARREE, STRZELECKI, CALLABONNA
ELA-01046	Australian Mining & Exploration Title Services Pty Ltd	Strzelecki Area - 155km ENE of Marree		0	STRZELECKI, CALLABONNA

TOTAL APPLICANTS: 3 TOTAL ELAs: 3 TOTAL AREA: 12,321.84 sq.km

** End of Extract **



